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TLI-DN819
DOWNLIGHT

Materials of Optics

Materials of Housing

Light Source

Color Temperature

Luminous Efficiency@4000K

CRI

Beam Angle(°)

UGR

Lifetime(hr)

Product Finishing

CCT Selection

LED Driver

Dimming Option

Ingress Protection (lP Rating)

Power Factor(PF)

Certification

CODE

TLI-DN819-5W

TLI-DN819-7W

TLI-DN819-10W

TLI-DN819-12W

TLI-DN819-15W

TLI-DN819-20W

INPUT VOLTAGE

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

AC200-240V

DIMENSION(mm)

Ø80X75mm

Ø100X82mm

Ø100X82mm

Ø125X107mm

Ø125X107mm

Ø125X107mm

CUT-OUT(mm)

Ø55mm

Ø75mm

Ø75mm

Ø95mm

Ø95mm

Ø95mm

LUMEN(±5%)

410lm

615lm

920lm

1125lm

1425lm

1900lm

WATT

5w

7w

10w

12w

15w

20w

PC

Aluminum

CREE/Bridgelux 

3000/4000/5000K

90lm/W

≥90

24º/36º  adjustable angle up to 30º

<19(24º)

50,000h

White / Black

3CCT

Built-out

Triac/ 0-10v/DALI

IP20

≥ 0.9

SAA/ RoHS/CE

TECHNICAL

FEATURES & BENEFITS

DATA SHEET

INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES

A34

EXPERIENCE


